Sr. No.

Medium :

Application
Number

HGR504000126
HGR504000059

HGR504000035
HGR504000049
HGR504000071

HGR504000095

English

Candidate Name
Mrs. REETU MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI
Ms. DEVANGI MADHUSUDAN THANKI

Ms. BINAL GOPAL NAIR
Ms. SEEMA VRIJKISHORE SHARMA
Ms. BHAVINI LAXMANBHAI PARMAR

Mr. RUTVESH DHIRUBHAI BORISAGAR

GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021
DV (Document Verification) List

Subject : Biology

. - Candidate . Is Is Female
Native District Category Is Serviceman Is PH Teacher Option
Valsad General No No No Yes
Porbandar General No No No Yes
Ahmedabad General No No No Yes
City
Ahmedabad General No No No Yes
City
Ahmedabad SC No No No Yes
City
Amreli SEBC No No No No

Gender
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

06/02/2021 14:01:56

Total Merit
65.2807
62.3323

60.7424

58.6814

58.0027

54.6346



